
Schützenkreis Soest-Lippstadt 2019
     in DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.30.10

Olymp. Schnellfeuerpistole Herren I Seite: 1

Stand: 24.11.2018 12:23 Uhr 8Sek 6Sek 4Sek 1.DG 8Sek 6Sek 4Sek 2.DG Gesamt

1 2069 Peter Müller  5743 SSV Bad Westernkotten 1 87 87 87 261 97 92 88 277 538

2 2027 Richard Kuchcinski  5709 SSV Öchtringhausen 1930 e. V... 84 68 58 210 89 73 53 215 425

3 2028 Thomas Sokulka  5709 SSV Öchtringhausen 1930 e. V... 80 77 56 213 83 68 45 196 409

4 2026 Christian Grote  5709 SSV Öchtringhausen 1930 e. V. 84 71 48 203 85 67 35 187 390

5 2040 Dennis Lenze  5718 SSC Soest-Süd e.V. 65 69 49 183 75 84 40 199 382

6 2039 Dennis Töppler  5718 SSC Soest-Süd e.V. 51 62 45 158 70 61 45 176 334

Außer Konkurrenz haben geschossen:

2065 Frederik Niklas Münster  5743 SSV Bad Westernkotten 3 95 93 82 270 94 96 88 278 548

2064 Daniel Strehlau  5743 SSV Bad Westernkotten 2 95 93 83 271 98 91 86 275 546

2033 Andre Hähner  5743 SSV Bad Westernkotten 2 90 95 87 272 98 93 83 274 546
2067 Florian Rath  5743 SSV Bad Westernkotten 1 94 92 90 276 90 91 88 269 545
2068 Nikolas Schröder  5743 SSV Bad Westernkotten 3 94 92 79 265 96 93 87 276 541
2032 Andre Pöhler  5743 SSV Bad Westernkotten 3 93 90 86 269 94 90 85 269 538



Schützenkreis Soest-Lippstadt 2019
     in DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.30.14

Olymp. Schnellfeuerpistole Herren III Seite: 1

Stand: 24.11.2018 12:23 Uhr 8Sek 6Sek 4Sek 1.DG 8Sek 6Sek 4Sek 2.DG Gesamt

1 2035 Ralf Risse  5743 SSV Bad Westernkotten 1 96 89 85 270 92 85 69 246 516

2 2037 Frank-Georg Wenner  5718 SSC Soest-Süd e.V. 93 87 77 257 77 84 65 226 483

3 2029 Andreas Strunk  5709 SSV Öchtringhausen 1930 e. V... 84 76 66 226 87 83 68 238 464

4 2038 Rita Müller  5718 SSC Soest-Süd e.V. 72 67 60 199 78 83 51 212 411

Außer Konkurrenz haben geschossen:

2036 Oliver Zollitsch  5743 SSV Bad Westernkotten 2 95 94 86 275 96 92 90 278 553



Schützenkreis Soest-Lippstadt 2019
     in DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 2.30.10

Olymp. Schnellfeuerpistole Herren I Seite: 1

Stand: 24.11.2018 12:22 Uhr Gesamt 10er/9er/8er 7er/6er

1  5709 SSV Öchtringhausen 1930 e. V. 1 1298 Ringen 30 56 44 27

2027 Richard Kuchcinski 425
2028 Thomas Sokulka 409
2029 Andreas Strunk 464

2  5718 SSC Soest-Süd e.V. 1276 Ringen 3 25 51 47 25

2040 Dennis Lenze 382
2038 Rita Müller 411
2037 Frank-Georg Wenner 483

Außer Konkurrenz haben geschossen:

 5743 SSV Bad Westernkotten 2 1645 Ringen 50105 25

2033 Andre Hähner 546
2064 Daniel Strehlau 546
2036 Oliver Zollitsch 553

 5743 SSV Bad Westernkotten 3 1627 Ringen 40108 31 1

2065 Frederik Niklas Münster 548
2032 Andre Pöhler 538
2068 Nikolas Schröder 541

 5743 SSV Bad Westernkotten 1 1599 Ringen 24122 24 9 1

2069 Peter Müller 538
2067 Florian Rath 545
2035 Ralf Risse 516


